

\$~21

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 3635/2017

OXFORD PUBLIC EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY (REGD.)

..... Petitioner

Through Mr. Chetan Sharma, Sr. Adv. with
Mr. Atul Kumar, Adv.

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ORS Respondents

Through Mr. Dhanesh Relan, Standing
Counsel with Mr. Harshit Manaktala,
Advs. for DDA.
Mr. Sanjay Ghose, ASC with Mr.
Nishank, Advs for GNCTD.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A. K. CHAWLA

ORDER

% **11.08.2017**

The Hon'ble Judge is not holding Court today.

List on 2nd November, 2017.

By Order

Court Master

AUGUST 11, 2017

ac