



\$~106

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 3635/2017**

OXFORD PUBLIC EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY (REGD.)

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Kamal Gupta, Mr. Sparsh
Aggarwal, Advocates.

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ORS

..... Respondent

Through: Ms. Shahana Farah, Advocate for
DDA.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA

ORDER
31.01.2023

%

It is already 05:15 PM.

No time left.

List on 27.04.2023.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

JANUARY 31, 2023/hp