



\$~58

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 3635/2017

**OXFORD PUBLIC EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY
(REGD.)**

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Kamal Gupta, Mr. Sparsh
Aggarwal, Mr. Manish Vashist and
Ms. Kriti Gupta, Advs. (through VC)

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ORS. Respondents

Through: Ms. Shahana Farah, Ms. Sanna Harta,
Advocates (M:9810006902)

**CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA**

**ORDER
30.01.2024**

%

1. No time left.
2. List on 09th July, 2024.

By Order

COURT MASTER

JANUARY 30, 2024/kr