



\$~52

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 3635/2017**

OXFORD PUBLIC EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY (REGD.)

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Kamal Gupta, Ms. Tripti
Gupta, Mr. Sparsh Aggarwal,
Mr. Karan Chaudhary & Ms.
Yosha Dutt, Advs.

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ORS

.....Respondents

Through: Ms. Shahana Farah & Ms.
Sanna Harta, Advs. for DDA.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHARMESH SHARMA

ORDER

% **09.07.2024**

No time left.

List on 17.09.2024.

DHARMESH SHARMA, J.

JULY 09, 2024/sa