



\$~158

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 3635/2017**
OXFORD PUBLIC EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY (REGD.)

.....Petitioner

Through: Appearance not given

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ORS

.....Respondent

Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JASMEET SINGH

ORDER

% **14.07.2026**

CM APPL. 43595/2026

Re-notify for compliance on 22.09.2026.

JASMEET SINGH, J

JULY 14, 2026/sp